
Come on down and support the  
Okotoks Jr. B Tier I  

Marauders 
All home games are played at the 

Okotoks Murray Arena 

Date                        Time                Vs.  

Friday, May 1             8:30 pm        Rockyview Silvertips 

Sunday, May 3              12:30 pm          Saskatchewan Swat 

Thursday, May 14       9:00 pm        Calgary Chill 

Sunday, May 31          12:30 pm     Manitoba Blizzard 

Thursday, June 11        9:00 pm     Calgary Chill 

Saturday, June 20          2:00 pm      Sherwood Park Titans 

Friday, June 26         8:30 pm   Calgary Mounties 

Sunday, July 5          12:30 pm     Saskatchewan Swat 

Friday, July 10            8:30 pm     Calgary Shamrocks 

Sunday, July 12            4:00 pm     Rockyview Silvertips 

Free Admission for kids wearing  
Raiders Apparel!  

Don’t forget your helmet and stick! 

2015 Home Game Schedule 


